

FIRST ORDER SHEET

MHKO050003572026 	RCS No. 31/2026 Vatsala Raghoba Aanure deceased heir V/s Vishal Shivanand Hiremath
---	---

1/B	E Filing – Suit presented by Plaintiff	Issue suit summons to defendants for settlement of issues
2/D	V. P. Filed by Adv. D. D. Patil on behalf of Plaintiff	Filed
3/D	List of Four (4) Documents filed by Plaintiff	Filed
4/C	Address Memo filed by Plaintiff	Filed

Sd/-
(D. B. Sathe)

Date – 29/01/2026**2nd Jt. CJJD, Ichalkarnaji.**