

MHKO050003572026	RCS No. 31/2026
	Vatsala Raghoba Aanure deceased heir
	V/s
	Vishal Shivanand Hiremath

Exh. No.		Order
30/D	Adjournment Application filed by Defendant No. 1	Perused the application. Say is not filed by Plaintiff. Considering reason mentioned in application time is granted to file written statement.

Sd/-

(D. B. Sathe)

Date – 06/02/2026

2nd Jt. CJJD, Ichalkarnaji.